NOVELLINI  /  SHOWER TRAYS  /  CUSTOM TOUCH
The f"rst acryl"c tray "n the world, textured l"ke stone.
Non-sl"p and warm to the touch, shock res"stant, UV rays
res"stant, easy to clean.
CUSTOM TOUCH
TECHNOLOGY AND
SIMPLICITY ENCLOSED
IN A UNIQUE TRAY.

0
0
X
Waterproof membrane
CUSTOM
TOUCH
STANDING ON FLOOR
BORDE 3,5 CM
* Measurements of the upper part of the plate
** Measurements of the tray by floor
D9mens9ons Code Select the f9n9sh9ng / pr9ce
79 11 27 29 28
AxB *± 2 mm CxD **± 3 mm P
Soft
wh"te Be"ge Corda Grey Black
100 x 80 994 x 792 996 x 794 400 CT100804-
120 x 70 1194 x 692 1196 x 694 500 CT120704-
120 x 80 1194 x 792 1196 x 794 500 CT120804-
120 x 90 1194 x 892 1196 x 894 500 CT120904-
120 x 100 1194 x 992 1196 x 994 500 CT120104-
140 x 70 1392 x 692 1394 x 694 600 CT140704-
140 x 80 1392 x 792 1394 x 794 600 CT140804-
140 x 90 1392 x 892 1394 x 894 600 CT140904-
160 x 70 1592 x 692 1594 x 694 700 CT160704-
160 x 80 1592 x 792 1594 x 794 700 CT160804-
160 x 90 1592 x 892 1594 x 894 700 CT160904-
180 x 80 1792 x 792 1794 x 794 800 CT180804-
180 x 90 1792 x 892 1794 x 894 800 CT180904-
360
NOT SHAPABLE
Soft wh"te Be"ge Corda Grey Black
Y

PROFILES 195 CM
Code Pr9ce
PRVA195-30
Construct"on
of the code:
Code + Colour =
F"nal product
code
* Measurements of the upper part of the plate
** Measurements of the tray by floor
D9mens9ons Code Select the f9n9sh9ng / pr9ce
79 11 27 29 28
AxB *± 2 mm CxD **± 3 mm P
Soft
wh"te Be"ge Corda Grey Black
100 x 80 994 x 792 1000 x 798 400 CT1008011-
120 x 70 1194 x 692 1200 x 698 500 CT1207011-
120 x 80 1194 x 792 1200 x 798 500 CT1208011-
120 x 90 1194 x 892 1200 x 898 500 CT1209011-
120 x 100 1194 x 992 1200 x 998 500 CT1201011-
140 x 70 1392 x 692 1398 x 698 600 CT1407011-
140 x 80 1392 x 792 1398 x 798 600 CT1408011-
140 x 90 1392 x 892 1398 x 898 600 CT1409011-
160 x 70 1592 x 692 1598 x 698 700 CT1607011-
160 x 80 1592 x 792 1598 x 798 700 CT1608011-
160 x 90 1592 x 892 1598 x 898 700 CT1609011-
180 x 80 1792 x 792 1798 x 798 800 CT1808011-
180 x 90 1792 x 892 1798 x 898 800 CT1809011-
361